Race Date
September 16, 2022

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 13

Average Time: 8:14.5

1 140 Alyssa Gutierrez 11- 1 1 7:39.3 7:39.3 0:00.0
2 149 Kimi Madsen 9-1 3 4 8:03.2 15:42.5 0:23.9
3 143 Rebekah Horvath 9-1 9 13 9:01.0 24:43.6 1:21.7
4 141 Abigail Horvath 9-1 More Than 3 9:11.7 33:55.4 1:32.4
5 165 Allyson Weaver 9-1 More Than 3 9:45.6 43:41.0 2:06.3
6 152 Sienna McCormick 7-8 More Than 3 9:50.9 53:32.0 2:11.6
7 162 Stephanie Stringer 9-1 More Than 3 10:02.7  1:03:34.7 2:23.3
8 154 Tegan Pierce 9-1 More Than 3 10:10.1  1:13:44.8 2:30.7
9 132 Katherine Calderon 7-8 More Than 3 10:32.6  1:24:17.4 2:53.2
10 134 Giana Carboni 9-1 More Than 3 10:36.0  1:34:53.5 2:56.7
11 142 Rachel Horvath 7-8 More Than 3 11:02.6  1:45:56.1 3:23.2
12 130 Olivia Ayeni 6U More Than 3 12:12.4  1:58:08.6 4:33.1
13 131 Lily Brown 7-8 More Than 3 16:42.1  2:14:50.8 9:02.8
Team - Adventure Christian School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 23 Average Time: 8:52.4
1 16 Kendall Bertram 7 5 5 8:33.8 8:33.8 0:00.0
2 29 Savanna Sturgill 5 8 13 8:59.2 17:33.1 0:25.3
3 20 Rose George 4 10 23 9:04.1 26:37.3 0:30.2
4 19 Kennedy Garcia 5 More Than 3 9:11.4 35:48.7 0:37.5
5 23 Siena Lakey 4 More Than 3 10:48.1 46:36.9 2:14.3
6 22 Mia Jaime 4 More Than 3 13:45.8  1:00:22.7 5:11.9
7 28 Riviera Sprunk 6 More Than 3 14:21.7  1:14:445 5:47.8
8 25 Rosalie Lopez 6 More Than 3 14:24.7  1:29:09.3 5:50.9
9 17 Sierra Collins 6 More Than 3 15:06.3  1:44:15.6 6:32.5
Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 9:10.4
1 213 Harper Farris 9-1 6 6 8:54.5 8:54.5 0:00.0
2 223 Natalie Mittleman 11- 11 17 9:12.0 18:06.6 0:17.4
3 237 Audrey Zaragoza 11- 16 33 9:24.6 27:31.2 0:30.0
4 233 Josie Thronson 9-1 More Than 3 9:32.7 37:03.9 0:38.1
5 215 Gabriella Grefaldia 11- More Than 3 9:40.4 46:44.4 0:45.9
6 208 Sonia Brown 9-1 More Than 3 9:45.1 56:29.6 0:50.6
7 212 Hadley Farris 7-8 More Than 3 9:54.8 1:06:24.4 1:00.2
8 211 Veya Daniel 11- More Than 3 10:18.1 1:16:42.6 1:23.5
9 226 Maddison Orr 9-1 More Than 3 10:35.0 1:27:17.6 1:40.4
10 224  Stella Molin 9-1 More Than 3 10:51.7  1:38:09.3 1:57.1
11 207 Raegan Bonilla 9-1 More Than 3 10:58.7  1:49:08.1 2:04.1
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Race Date
September 16, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Delta Hawks

12
13
14
15

Team Score (places): 33

229
219
230
205

Charlotte Strickland
Sophie Miles
Presley Strickland
Hanah Bianchini

Team - St Michael’s
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Team Score (places): 44

877
864
872
880
865
858
854
874
881

Peyton Smith
Sloane Henderson
Hannah Savage
Lauren Terra
Dahae Kim
Londyn Aslie
Everly Abbott
Delaney Schmitt
Asha Woodruff

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls

6th grade and under Girls

Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance
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Team Score (places): 57

667
679
664
681
663

Becca Dickson
Yemaya Smith-Mason
Emery Davies
Scarlett Van Sickle
Ellen Clegg Jonnal

Team - Sacred Heart (PAL)
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Team Score (places): 60

685
694
695
697

Cali Chambers
Gillian Hamm
Savannah Hansen
Kate Kincaid

Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway)

1
2
3

Team Score (places): 83

641 Trey Waters
640 Makenna Walker
599 Ava Ellis

Results by Capital Road Race

Overall
Grade Place

9-1 More Than
9-1 More Than
11- More Than
9-1 More Than
6 12
5 13
6 19
6 More Than
5 More Than
5 More Than
6 More Than
5 More Than
5 More Than
6 2
11- 23
7-8 32
9-1 More Than
7-8 More Than
6 15
6 17
5 28
5 More Than
5 4
6 39
6 40

2
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Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:10.4

11:18.4
11:20.5
11:27.5
11:33.4

Finish Position- 4

2:00:26.5
2:11:47.1
2:23:14.6
2:34:48.0

2:23.8
2:26.0
2:32.9
2:38.8

Average Time: 9:26.9

12
25
44

9:19.2
9:19.8
9:41.8
9:48.8
10:14.5
10:24.7
11:07.9
11:12.6
15:54.8

Finish Position- 5

9:19.2
18:39.0
28:20.9
38:09.7
48:24.3
58:49.0

1:09:57.0
1:21:09.6
1:37.04.5

0:00.0
0:00.5
0:22.6
0:29.5
0:55.3
1:05.5
1:48.7
1:53.4
6:35.5

Average Time: 9:36.2

2 8:00.4
25 9:59.6
57 10:48.6

11:22.1
14:21.7

Finish Position- 6

8:00.4
18:00.0
28:48.7
40:10.8
54:32.5

0:00.0
1:59.2
2:48.2
3:21.7
6:21.2

Average Time: 9:43.9

15 9:21.1
32 9:29.6
60 10:21.0

10:22.7

Finish Position- 7

9:21.1
18:50.7
29:11.8
39:34.5

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:59.9
1:01.6

Average Time: 10:23.5

4 8:33.5
43 11:12.0
83 11:25.1

8:33.5
19:45.6
31:10.7

0:00.0
2:38.5
2:51.6
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Race Date
September 16, 2022

Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway)
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Team - John Adams Academy (Roseville)
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (places): 83

635
639
601
605
638
607

Jada St. Maria
Jenna Walker
Lily Fry

Noelle Hanson
Luna Tovar
Penny Hisey

Team Score (places): 85

388
390
375
387
392
386
380
376
364
404

Reese Litherland
Saje Mendiola

Lilly Euer

Joelle Kane

Vivian Mowrey
Hannah Kane

Bella Funk

Aliya Fisher

Kate Blankenbehler
Emma Wright

Team - Paso Verde
Team Score (places): 91
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Team - St Francis Elementary
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543
563
557
560
549

Angelina Astudillo
Gabriella Santiago
Vanessa Ortega
Karla Plancarte
Bella Grant

Team Score (places): 99

782
784
770
773

Geneva Jerwers
Lily Norvall
Madelyn Bell
Kate Dietrich

Team - Heron
Team Score (places): 101
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

o 01 01 01 O O1
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:23.5

11:37.3
11:48.6
12:19.8
12:21.8
12:28.4
12:55.7

Finish Position- 8

42:48.0
54:36.7
1:06:56.6
1:19:18.4
1:31:46.9
1:44:42.6

3:03.7
3:15.1
3:46.3
3:48.3
3:54.9
4:22.2

Average Time: 10:22.9

9:30.7
10:29.6
11:08.4
11:56.9
12:26.6
12:37.7
13:08.2
15:00.5
16:14.8
16:33.7

9:30.7
20:00.4
31:08.8
43:05.8
55:32.4

1:08:10.1
1:21:18.3
1:36:18.9
1:52:33.8
2:09:07.5

0:00.0
0:58.8
1:37.7
2:26.1
2:55.8
3:06.9
3:374
5:29.8
6:44.0
7:02.9

Average Time: 10:42.7

9:52.9
10:20.1
11:55.0
13:08.3
16:15.1

9:52.9
20:13.0
32:08.1
45:16.5

1.01:31.6

0:00.0
0:27.1
2:02.0
3:15.4
6:22.1

Average Time: 10:50.5

9:46.0
11:03.0
11:42.4

6 18 18
6 29 47
6 38 85
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
4 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
Finish Position- 9
6 21 21
6 26 47
5 44 91
5 More Than 3
4 More Than 3
Finish Position - 10
4 20 20
6 36 56
4 43 99
4 More Than 3

14:43.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 11:01.4

9:46.0
20:49.0
32:31.5
47:14.7

0:00.0
1:17.0
1:56.4
4:57.1

09/17/2022 03:51:30



SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Heron Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 11:01.4
1 280 Ariella Fisher 5 24 24 10:13.6 10:13.6 0:00.0
2 288 Chloe Marczak 5 27 51 10:20.1 20:33.8 0:06.5
3 304 Brielle Torain 4 50 101 12:30.4 33:04.2 2:16.7
4 295 Ellie Pawelczyk 5 More Than 3 12:43.8 45:48.0 2:30.1
5 283 Annali Gonzalez 5 More Than 3 13:47.1 59:35.1 3:33.5
6 300 Arleen Sandhu 5 More Than 3 13:47.6 1:13:22.7 3:34.0
7 299 Teagan Romano 5 More Than 3 14:08.2  1:27:31.0 3:54.6
8 303 Audrey Torain 4 More Than 3 14:51.5  1:42:22.5 4:37.9
9 279 Alexa Castro 4 More Than 3 15:20.9 1:57:43.4 5:07.3
10 284 Maribella Guillen 5 More Than 3 15:49.5 2:13:33.0 5:35.9
11 292 Anastasia Moore 5 More Than 3 16:15.3 2:29:48.3 6:01.7
12 285 Giuliana Hernandez 4 More Than 3 20:54.5 2:50:42.8 10:40.9
Team - St Albans Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 106 Average Time: 11:21.2
1 731 Elysia Lopez 6 14 14 9:20.3 9:20.3 0:00.0
2 723 Leila Alizadeh 5 30 44 10:30.5 19:50.9 1:10.2
3 725 Claire Boco 6 62 106 14:12.9 34:03.8 4:52.5
Team - Genevieve F. Didion Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 11:34.0
1 255 Sloane Street 6 7 7 8:56.7 8:56.7 0:00.0
2 253 Kierra Sonju-Doyle 6 49 56 12:20.7 21:17.5 3:24.0
3 256 Dakota Unsinn 6 57 113 13:24.4 34:42.0 4:27.7
4 238 Adriana Nguyen 6 More Than 3 14:59.4 49:41.4 6:02.6
5 251 Audrina Rangel 6 More Than 3 15:20.4  1:05:01.8 6:23.7
Team - Rancho Cordova - RCTC Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 11:18.7
1 578 Maciana Hausmann 9-1 25 25 10:15.0 10:15.0 0:00.0
2 582 Raeganne Laret 7-8 42 67 11:28.6 21:43.6 1:13.6
3 577 Hayleigh Hausmann 11- 48 115 12:12.5 33:56.1 1:57.5
4 581 Lorelei Lane 9-1 More Than 3 20:30.5 54:26.6 10:15.5
Team - A.M. Winn Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 11:36.3
1 13 Anara Shaver 6 22 22 9:57.0 9:57.0 0:00.0
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - A.M. Winn Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 11:36.3
2 5 Harris Emily 6 46 68 12:03.8 22:00.9 2:06.7
3 10 ElaPaeu 4 53 121 12:48.1 34:49.0 2:51.0
4 2 Ada Bailey 5 More Than 3 13:58.5 48:47.5 4:01.4
5 7 Aliyah Goncalves 6 More Than 3 17:05.1  1:05:52.6 7:08.0
6 8 Aniyah Jackson 5 More Than 3 20:125 1:26:05.2 10:15.4
Team - St Ignatius Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 11:56.4
1 802 Giulianna Kisling 5 37 37 11:.05.4 11:05.4 0:00.0
2 797 Savannah DuFosee 5 47 84 12:09.1 23:14.5 1.03.6
3 791 Gabriella Borrego 5 51 135 12:34.8 35:49.4 1:29.4
4 811 Xena Singh 5 More Than 3 16:15.5 52:05.0 5:10.1
Team - Witter Ranch Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 12:13.5
1 1063 LaFreda Rodgers 5 31 31 10:33.4 10:33.4 0:00.0
2 1059 Shea Meyer 5 45 76 12:03.4 22:36.8 1:30.0
3 1054 Ivana Avila 5 61 137 14:03.9 36:40.7 3:30.5
4 1058 Hailey Maddalone 5 More Than 3 14:15.1 50:55.8 3:41.7
5 1064 Hailey Saetern 5 More Than 3 15:09.1  1:06:05.0 4:35.7
6 1057 SuriJones 5 More Than 3 16:16.1  1:22:21.1 5:42.7
7 1060 Ashlyn Morris 5 More Than 3 17:17.6  1:39:38.7 6:44.2
Team - Jefferson (Sacramento) Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 12:16.8
1 314 Journey Austin 5 33 33 10:49.1 10:49.1 0:00.0
2 330 Valentina Hernandez 6 52 85 12:46.9 23:36.1 1:57.8
3 339 Emmalyn Lopez 5 56 141 13:14.3 36:50.4 2:25.1
4 344 Katrina Navarro 6 More Than 3 15:15.0 52:05.4 4:25.9
5 349 Aryanna Quintanilla 4 More Than 3 15:41.1  1:.07:46.6 4:51.9
6 317 Makayla Cardenas 4 More Than 3 15:42.0 1:23:28.6 4:52.9
7 324 Channel Doser 5 More Than 3 18:43.7 1:42:12.4 7:54.6
8 338 Evelyn London 5 More Than 3 18:43.8  2:00:56.2 7:54.7
9 332 Arianna Hornback 5 More Than 3 18:46.7  2:19:43.0 7:57.6
10 348 Esenia Povoor 6 More Than 3 19:06.2  2:38:49.3 8:17.1
11 347 Camille Phipps 6 More Than 3 19:06.5 2:57:55.8 8:17.3
12 356 Derrielle Stephens 4 More Than 3 19:09.0 3:17:04.8 8:19.9
13 323 Murphy Deitzel 5 More Than 3 20:45.9 3:37:50.7 9:56.7
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Jefferson (Sacramento) Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 12:16.8
14 343 Danylynn Narayan 6 More Than 3 20:46.0  3:58:36.8 9:56.9
15 346 Giovanna Parades 6 More Than 3 30:49.7  4:29:26.5 20:00.5
Team - St James Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 12:28.3
1 821 Catherine Gibbons 5 35 35 11:01.9 11:01.9 0:00.0
2 820 Brooke Fuller 5 41 76 11:26.3 22:28.3 0:24.3
3 830 Charlotte Nowak 5 66 142 14:56.5 37:24.8 3:54.5
4 829 Ava Neff 5 More Than 3 14:58.1 52:23.0 3:56.2
Team - St. Rose Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 15:28.3
1 908 Mena Muck 4 34 34 10:51.0 10:51.0 0:00.0
2 905 Sonia Montes 6 54 88 12:57.4 23:48.5 2:06.4
3 909 Gabriella Nasri 6 69 157 22:36.4 46:24.9 11:45.3
Team - Leroy Greene Academy Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 181 Average Time: 15:47.9
1 467 Joeem Deivendran 6 55 55 13:14.2 13:14.2 0:00.0
2 466 Bailey Connor 6 58 113 13:34.4 26:48.7 0:20.1
3 479 Nadine Taylor - Lyles 6 68 181 20:35.1 47:23.8 7:20.8
4 480 Sonjong Thapa 6 More Than 3 35:28.1 1:22:51.9 22:13.8
Team - Two Rivers Elementary Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 182 Average Time: 14:04.1
1 1023 Anabelle Olivares 5 59 59 13:56.3 13:56.3 0:00.0
2 1021 Tatiana Monroy 5 60 119 14:00.0 27:56.4 0:03.7
3 1024 Izabella Olivares 4 63 182 14:15.9 42:12.3 0:19.6
4 1018 Rita Escareno 4 More Than 3 15:21.1 57:33.5 1.24.8
Team - Our Lady of Grace Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 196 Average Time: 15:13.0
1 535 Madison Bodolay 5 64 64 14:17.6 14:17.6 0:00.0
2 540 Elianna Torres-Herrera 5 65 129 14:20.5 28:38.2 0:02.9
3 541 Briseas Warstler 6 67 196 17:00.9 45:39.1 2:43.3
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bannon Creek Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 213 Average Time: 33:16.1
1 117 Eunice Soyombo 6 70 70 30:27.3 30:27.3 0:00.0
2 107 Rielle Jean-Giles 4 71 141 33:57.3 1.04:24.6 3:29.9
3 111 Karen Lopez 6 72 213 35:23.7  1:39:48.4 4:56.4
4 113 Amber Phouthavang 5 More Than 3 35:26.9  2:15:15.3 4:59.5
5 112 Jade Orman 6 More Than 3 37:24.1  2:52:39.5 6:56.8
6 108 Rina Jean= Giles 6 More Than 3 37:42.4  3:30:21.9 7:15.1
7 115 Roxanne Silk 5 More Than 3 37:445  4:08:06.5 7:17.2
8 110 Jaila Lapuz 5 More Than 3 37:45.3 4:45:51.8 7:17.9
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Race Date
September 16, 2022

Team - Buffalo Chips Running
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Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance
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Team - Sutter (Sacramento)

Bib No

Name

Team Score (places): 10

151
148
167
136
146
161
139

Giuliana Martino
Emi Madsen
Stella Xiao

Ava Christianson
Jenny Liu
Josephine Stringer
Heidi Gonzalez

Team Score (places): 13

680
676
672
682
669
670

Carly Townend
Brooklyn Rice
Gianna Mansouri
Halle Welch

Lily Fowler
Kalina Garcia

Team Score (places): 26

1004
998
978
926
923
927

1000
9901

1012
928

1006
943

1003

1001
965
990
979

1002
945
952

Ava Tompkins
Sunny Schranz
Gillian Passovoy
Sierra Boyer
Cassidy Blastos
Caroline Brennan
Hayden Skubial
Samantha Rojas
Meisi Xie

Kate Brennan
Avery Walter
Perla Esqueda
Camille Tamblyn
Ella Start

Evi Madsen

Eryn Roddy

Ariel Pellman
Abigail Stolcenberg
Olivia Ford
Meadow Hensel
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

11- 1 1
13- 4 5
11- 5 10
13- More Than 3
11- More Than 3
13- More Than 3
11- More Than 3

7 2 2
13- 3 5
11- 8 13
11- More Than 3
11- More Than 3
13- More Than 3

6 6

9 15

11 26
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N 00 NN NN N N0 00000000 N 0000000
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8

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 7:29.8

7:24.5
7:31.2
7:33.9
8:40.2
8:45.4
9:00.4
9:51.9

Finish Position - 2

7:24.5
14:55.7
22:29.6
31:09.9
39:55.3
48:55.7
58:47.7

0:00.0
0:06.6
0:09.3
1:15.7
1:20.9
1:35.8
2:27.4

Average Time: 7:35.3

7:30.2
7:30.2
7:45.5
8:03.4
9:03.9
10:10.2

Finish Position- 3

7:30.2
15:00.4
22:46.0
30:49.5
39:53.4
50:03.7

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:15.3
0:33.2
1:33.7
2:40.0

Average Time: 8:03.2

7:39.2
8:02.0
8:28.5
8:41.5
8:48.8
9:03.0
9:13.3
9:22.1
9:26.8
9:34.5
9:38.2
9:44.7
9:46.9
9:49.0
9:51.9
10:18.4
10:23.6
10:26.7
10:39.7
10:40.6

7:39.2
15:41.2
24:09.8
32:51.4
41:40.2
50:43.3
59:56.6

1.09:18.8
1.18:45.6
1:28:20.2
1:37:58.4
1:47:43.2
1.57:30.1
2:07:19.2
2:17:11.2
2:27:29.6
2:37:53.2
2:48:19.9
2:58:59.7
3:09:40.3

0:00.0
0:22.7
0:49.3
1:02.2
1.09.6
1:23.8
1:34.0
1:42.8
1:47.6
1:55.2
1:58.9
2:05.4
2:07.6
2:09.8
2:12.6
2:39.1
2:44.3
2:47.4
3:00.5
3:01.3
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Race Date

September 16, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Sutter (Sacramento)

Team Score (places): 26

21 975
22 1011
23 996
24 956
25 980
26 1010
27 972
28 922
29 984
30 942
31 960
32 959

Vida Movassaghi
Fiona Wu
Rania Samsam
Mia Huang
Kaylina Peluso
Leila Winn
Delia Miller

Mia Benson
Julia Phillips
Katie Ekdahl
Zoe Kessler
Sidney Johnson

Team - Alice Birney
Team Score (places): 57

82
90
87
84
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Rina Cinciripino
Lucia Guelker
Bella Fernandez
Ellie Drucker

Team - Joseph Kerr
Team Score (places): 58

1 442
2 449
3 450
4 439
5 418
6 436
7 452
8 416
9 440
10 429
11 424
12 406
13 413
14 422
15 443
16 419
17 427

Ashely Rangel
Isabella Tonis
Isabella Weiss
Madalyn Painter
Natalee Garibaldi
Violet Ogawa
Karaleigh Wilson
Victoria Dyck
Bella Platt

Abigail Lowe
Chloe Kearns
Jasmine Au
Victoria Deguzman
Lillian Hindsman
Brooke Schaedler
Lillian Guiulfo
Magnolia Lee
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 8:03.2

10:47.7
11:05.3
11:10.9
11:18.4
11:21.3
11:23.1
11:27.1
12:46.9
12:47.3
12:54.3
13:03.4
13:25.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:03.8

12 12

18 30

27 57
More Than 3

O 00 00 0o

8:37.5
9:00.0
9:33.9
12:01.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:04.2

14 14

19 33

25 58
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N0 NN N NN N0 Dm0 0NN W
WwWWwwWwowowowowaowaowowowowow

9

8:43.2
9:03.4
9:25.9
9:27.7
9:35.1
9:40.1
9:44.7
9:48.6
10:06.1
11:05.4
12:30.0
12:39.4
12:40.0
13:14.0
13:14.4
13:27.5
13:28.2

3:20:28.1
3:31:33.4
3:42:44.3
3:54:02.8
4:05:24.1
4:16:47.2
4:28:14.3
4:41:01.3
4:53:48.7
5:06:43.0
5:19:46.5
5:33:12.0

8:37.5
17:37.6
27:11.5
39:12.6

8:43.2
17:46.7
27:12.7
36:40.4
46:15.5
55:55.7

1:05:40.4
1:15:29.1
1:25:35.2
1.36:40.6
1:49:10.7
2:01:50.1
2:14:30.2
2:27:44.2
2:40:58.7
2:54:26.3
3:07:54.5

3:08.5
3:26.0
3:31.6
3:39.1
3:42.0
3:43.8
3:47.8
5:07.6
5.08.1
5:15.0
5:24.1
5:46.2

0:00.0
0:22.4
0:56.3
3:23.4

0:00.0
0:20.2
0:42.7
0:44.5
0:51.8
0:56.9
1:.01.4
1:05.3
1:22.9
2:22.1
3:46.8
3:56.1
3:56.8
4:30.8
4:31.2
4:44.3
4:45.0

09/17/2022 03:51:33



Race Date

September 16, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - St Michael’s
Team Score (places): 65

873
862
871
878
853

a b~ wbdN -

Tallas Schaedler
Tristan Garcia
Emilia Ryan
Abigail Spears
Alyssa Abbott

Team - California
Team Score (places): 69

191
184
170
183
168
175
185
198
189
200
171

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

e
= o

Alejandra Solorio
Lucy Moore
Eleanor Butterfield
Molly Louney
Chloe Arnold
Karly Fugina
Isabella Navarrete
Ava Villasenor
Bernice Sanchez
Elloise Waters
Olivia Casas

Team - Harriet Eddy
Team Score (places): 71

1085
1070
1074
1073
1068
1094
1078
1076
1067
1075
1093

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

O
()

Alena Potter
Madisson Corea
Aubrey Hack
Poppy Deets
Sofia Bozdech
Reagan Womack
Connie Lei
Julianna Landaverde
Evelyn Benson
Dalia Ibarra
Serenity Williams

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall
Place

0 ~N N NN

NN Do NN NN 0N

NN O~ NNN®® N

Team - Sacramento Country Day
Team Score (places): 75

1 653
2 651

Zoe Gumpert
Jasleen Gandhoke

Results by Capital Road Race

16

21

28
More Than
More Than

15

24

30
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

13

17

41
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

20
22

10

W WwwWwwwwwow
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

6

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:19.4

16 8:58.1 8:58.1
37 9:22.6 18:20.7
65 9:37.4 27:58.2
9:57.1 37:55.3
11:33.1 49:28.4
Finish Position- 7

0:00.0
0:24.4
0:39.3
0:59.0
2:34.9

Average Time: 9:16.8

15 8:43.5 8:43.5
39 9:24.5 18:08.0
69 9:42.5 27:50.5
10:02.5 37:53.1
10:15.1 48:08.2
10:25.1 58:33.4
10:25.5  1:08:59.0
10:42.4  1:19:41.4
11:04.3  1:30:45.7
11:39.4  1:42:25.1
12:56.8  1:55:21.9
Finish Position- 8

0:00.0
0:40.9
0:58.9
1:18.9
1:31.5
1:41.6
1:42.0
1:58.8
2:20.7
2:55.8
4:13.2

Average Time: 9:18.2

13 8:39.7 8:39.7
30 8:58.3 17:38.1
71 10:16.5 27:54.7
10:17.9 38:12.6
10:30.1 48:42.7
11:28.8 1:00:11.6
11:49.2 1:12:00.8
12:02.5 1:24:03.3
12:37.7 1:36:41.1
14:42.4 1:51:23.6
15:41.9 2:07:05.5
Finish Position- 9

20
42

9:09.9
9:22.9

0:00.0
0:18.6
1:36.8
1:38.1
1:50.3
2:49.0
3:09.4
3:22.7
3:57.9
6:02.7
7:02.1

Average Time: 9:28.7

9:09.9
18:32.9

0:00.0
0:12.9

09/17/2022 03:51:34



Race Date

September 16, 2022

Bib No Name

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls

7th and 8th grade Girls

Grade

Team - Sacramento Country Day

3
4
5

Team Score (places): 75

652 Jac Greenfield
660 Linda Wang
648 Eva Bugatto

Team - Delta Hawks

1
2
3

Team Score (places): 87

234 Anastasia Villavicencio
236 Reagan Wagner
220 Mackenna Miller

Team - Albiani

A wWDNPF

Team - Golden Valley Charter

ga b wN P

Team Score (places): 100

77 Ava Urias

70 Addison Shaw

68 Madison Satow

51 Lilliana Dominguez

Team Score (places): 103

263 Soleil Burke
272 Sonja Roderick
265 Morgan Corder
262 Kylie Browning
260 Grace Ahola

Team - St. Rose

1
2
3

Team - St Francis Elementary

1
2
3

Team Score (places): 109

903 Natasha Jensen
907 Kinley Muck
910 Claire Rossmiller

Team Score (places): 114

778 Sophia Hernandez
772 Reese Davenport
776 Gabriela Gonzalez

Results by Capital Road Race
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13-
13-
11-
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Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 9:28.7

9:53.4 28:26.3 0:43.4
10:20.0 38:46.4 1:10.0
10:58.9 49:45.3 1:48.9

Average Time: 9:46.9

8:04.6 8:04.6 0:00.0
9:23.8 17:28.5 1:19.2
11:52.4 29:20.9 3:47.8

Average Time: 9:47.6

7:45.4 7:45.4 0:00.0
10:09.2 17:54.7 2:23.7
11:28.2 29:22.9 3:42.7
12:26.6 41:49.5 4:41.1

Average Time: 9:52.4

9:37.6 9:37.6 0:00.0
9:59.1 19:36.7 0:21.5
10:00.5 29:37.3 0:22.9
11:12.0 40:49.3 1:34.4
12:24.2 53:13.5 2:46.6

Average Time: 10:09.4

9:29.3 9:29.3 0:00.0
9:57.9 19:27.3 0:28.5
11:01.0 30:28.4 1:31.7

Average Time: 10:10.6

9:45.1 9:45.1 0:00.0
10:00.1 19:45.2 0:14.9
10:46.6 30:31.9 1:01.4

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 9
33 75
More Than 3
More Than 3
Finish Position - 10
10 10
23 33
54 87
Finish Position - 11
7 7
40 47
53 100
More Than 3
Finish Position - 12
29 29
36 65
38 103
More Than 3
More Than 3
Finish Position - 13
26 26
34 60
49 109
Finish Position - 14
31 31
37 68
46 114
11

09/17/2022 03:51:35



SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Francis Elementary Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 10:10.6
4 769 Olivia Becerril 8 More Than 3 10:48.0 41:19.9 1:02.8
5 777 Lola Hammond 7 More Than 3 10:54.2 52:14.1 1:09.0
6 789 Julia Wallace 7 More Than 3 10:54.6  1:.03:08.7 1:09.4
Team - Genevieve F. Didion Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 122 Average Time: 10:29.8
1 259 Dillon Zettel 7 32 32 9:51.0 9:51.0 0:00.0
2 250 Makenzie Porter 7 42 74 10:37.4 20:28.5 0:46.4
3 1117 Zoey Wilber 48 122 11:00.8 31:29.3 1:09.8
4 246 Kiristine llao 7 More Than 3 13:20.5 44:49.9 3:29.5
Team - John Adams Academy (Roseville) Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 144 Average Time: 10:55.5
1 383 Sofia Gordy 8 45 45 10:43.4 10:43.4 0:00.0
2 372 Alina Eryomenko 8 47 92 10:46.8 21:30.2 0:03.4
3 373 Abby Euer 8 52 144 11:16.2 32:46.5 0:32.8
Team - McCaffrey Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 11:08.7
1 495 Jaci Kennedy 8 39 39 10:03.5 10:03.5 0:00.0
2 490 Kylie Diggle 8 51 90 11:13.9 21:17.4 1:10.4
3 503 Mia Whitehead 7 56 146 12:08.7 33:26.1 2:05.1
4 485 Isabel Blumberg 7 More Than 3 12:18.1 45:44.2 2:14.5
5 499 Camila Nunez 8 More Than 3 13:26.2 59:10.5 3:22.7
Team - St. Mel Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 11:46.5
1 897 Miya Menza 7 35 35 9:58.1 9:58.1 0:00.0
2 895 Abbie Garcia 7 60 95 12:40.7 22:38.9 2:42.5
3 896 Josie-Lynn Kyaw 7 61 156 12:40.8 35:19.7 2:42.6

Team - Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary  Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 164 Average Time: 12:00.2

1 567 Colette Kelly 7 43 43 10:40.2 10:40.2 0:00.0
2 569 Chiara Lindsey 7 57 100 12:22.4 23:02.7 1:42.2
3 568 Alaina Latino 7 64 164 12:58.0 36:00.7 2:17.8
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 12:33.7
1 559 Iveth Plancarte 7 44 44 10:43.0 10:43.0 0:00.0
2 556 Marley Nava 7 50 94 11:13.2 21:56.3 0:30.2
3 554  Sophia Martinez 7 71 165 15:44.7 37:41.1 5:01.7
Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway) Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 182 Average Time: 12:35.6
1 604 Addison Hanson 7 55 55 11:58.5 11:58.5 0:00.0
2 615 Savannah Lopez 7 62 117 12:45.8 24:44.3 0:47.3
3 595 Nikita Chandra 7 65 182 13:02.5 37:46.9 1.04.0
4 623 Kiana Pena 6 More Than 3 13:03.1 50:50.1 1.04.6
5 619 Sofia Nanoff 7 More Than 3 16:04.6  1:06:54.7 4:06.1
6 609 Nira Hundal 7 More Than 3 16:36.8  1:23:31.6 4:38.3
7 636 Paige Tacandong 7 More Than 3 16:49.3  1:40:20.9 4:50.7
Team - St Charles Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 196 Average Time: 13:54.2
1 740 Sophia Del Toro 7 58 58 12:27.2 12:27.2 0:00.0
2 743 Xitlalli Ponce-Hernandez 8 66 124 13:19.8 25:47.1 0:52.6
3 741 Giselle Franco 5 72 196 15:55.6 41:42.7 3:284
Team - Albert Einstein Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 198 Average Time: 13:45.2
1 34 Belen De La Cruz 7 63 63 12:49.8 12:49.8 0:00.0
2 33 Brooklyn Borromeo 7 67 130 14:03.2 26:53.0 1:13.4
3 32 Aaliyah Almanza 7 68 198 14:22.8 41:15.8 1:33.0
4 36 Sarah Morgan 7 More Than 3 14:28.0 55:43.8 1:38.2
5 42  Zaryre Williams 7 More Than 3 14:55.7  1:10:39.5 2:05.9
Team - Heron Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 198 Average Time: 14:27.8
1 290 Lailah Miller 7 59 59 12:35.4 12:35.4 0:00.0
2 294 Devyn Pascua 7 69 128 15:18.9 27:54.4 2:43.4
3 278 Haley Bitanga 7 70 198 15:29.2 43:23.6 2:53.7
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